PROVIDE THE HIGHEST
LEVEL OF PROTECTION
FOR CASH AND
VALUABLES TO
INTERNATIONAL
STANDARDS ]

EUROPA T2

60 min
Grl-Il Gr. -l &V

KEY FEATURES

By GUNNEBO* Chu bbsafes

Trusted the world over.



EUROPA T2

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

2000

Julil

M-180/M-210  M-275/M-320 M-345/M-400

VETELI SNEE] E‘)’(Jiedrtn;I Eétee';tnhal
T2 Grades Height () )
M-30 | 568 508 450 507
M-60 LIl 628 528 603 660
M-115/140 LILI/V 718 668 663 720
M-180/210 LILI/V 1018 668 663 720
M-275/320 LILH/V 1208 668 773 830
M-345/400 LILH/V 1468 668 773 830
M-505/570 LILIN/V 1796 903 663 720
M-635/715 LILI/V 1796 903 773 830

Grade V has different dimensions for the range from M-140 to M-715 (see data after "/").

Standard internal fittings as seen in the illustration.

All Chubbsafes' locks are tested and certified by VdS and conform
to standard EN 1300. Europa offers Key Lock and Keyless
Combination Locking as standard. A wide variety of eletronic, time
delay locks can be fitted on request.

Tested and certified by ECB-S in accordance with the the upgraded
T2 certification of the EN 1143-1 standard, incorporating new,
more advanced, and powerful tools. A range of tools typically used
in burglary attempts were used to test the Europa’'s level of
resistance, from basic equipment such as hammers and simple
drills, to sophisticated thermal and electrical equipment, such as

oxyacetylene torches and disc cutters.
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M-505/M-570

Internal

400 340
460 360
550/588 | 500/538
850/888 ‘ 500/538
1040/1078  500/538
1300/1338 ‘ 500/538
1628/1666  735/773
1628/1666  735/773

A\

M-635/M-715

Internal
Depth
(D)

209
360

420/444
420/444
530/554
530/554
420/444

530/554

1500

1000

500

0 (mm)

Depth

with Door

at 90°

Open
&
904
1077

1277
1277
1387
1387
1512

1622

Fire protection is only available for sizes in Grade I to Il.

All figures are in millimetres unless otherwise stated.

Shelf

O

—

Width
with Door
Fully
Open

F)
900
941

1232
1232
1232
1232
1691

1691

Full Width Lockable Drawer (M-60)
Two Half Width Lockable Drawer (M-115/140 and above)

Capacity
(litres)

28
60

116/140
179/212
276/322
345/400
503/572

634/715

Net
Weight
(kg) T2
Grade I/
1/11/v
279/-/-/-
| 375/381/-/-
534/536/545
/583
676/705/724
/773
906/880/931
/983

1097/1153

1320/1370/
1418/1523

1480/1571/
1638/1683

‘ 1030/1060/

Drawer deposit front or rear is available
on request. The Europa Deposit version is
not certified as is stated hereby in this

datasheet.
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